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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 15 36 6 Kaziyski Matey17 40 14 Klapwijk Niels

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

43 81 Total Team
14 23 6 Kaziyski Matey
13 24 11 Nikolov Vladimir
5 15 15 Aleksiev Todor
9 20 Total Team
4 7 12 Yosifov Viktor
2 8 18 Nikolov Nikolay
1 1 3 Zhekov Andrey
3 73 Total Team
2 6 15 Aleksiev Todor
1 13 18 Nikolov Nikolay

20 Total Team
75 174 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

42 85 Total Team
15 28 14 Klapwijk Niels
11 20 10 Rauwerdink Jeroen
7 13 16 Kooy Dick
8 19 Total Team
3 7 12 Kooistra Wytze
2 3 14 Klapwijk Niels
2 6 17 Bontje Rob
0 65 Total Team

13 Total Team
63 169 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

BUL • Bulgaria 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Bratoev Georgi
3 Zhekov Andrey
6 Kaziyski Matey
9 Ananiev Metodi

10 Bratoev Valentin
11 Nikolov Vladimir
12 Yosifov Viktor
13 Salparov TeodorL
14 Todorov Teodor
15 Aleksiev Todor
18 Nikolov Nikolay
19 Sokolov Tsvetan

  
  
 


  
  
L L L

  
  

3
15
4

14
7

7
5

Coach:
Assistant:

Prandi Silvano (ITA)
Placi Camillo (ITA)

NED • Netherlands 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Freriks Nico
3 van Harskamp Yannick
8 van Dijk Kay
9 Trommel Jeroen

10 Rauwerdink Jeroen
12 Kooistra Wytze
14 Klapwijk Niels
15 Lorsheijd Lars
16 Kooy Dick
17 Bontje Rob
18 Maan JelteL
19 Mast Mathijs


  
 
  
  
  
  


  
  
L L L

2

11
6

17
1
8
5

Coach:
Assistant:

Peter Blange
Arnold van Ree

Referees: J. Stegnar (SLO) & A. Zenovich (RUS)

NED
BUL 3

0 21
25

20
25

22
25

63
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:26 0:28 1:20

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

47 3'05020.06.2010
Apeldoorn
Omnisport

Match duration:  Start: 15:10  Total: 1:20
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
World League 2010
Pool A-Intercontinental Round


